Virtual Meeting

Upper Mississippi River Hazardous Spills Coordination Group

Time Attachment

8:30 a.m.

8:40

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:10

10:50

11:00 a.m.

December 12, 2024

AGENDA

Topic

Call to Order and Introductions

Agency and Partner Updates
- State Agencies
- Federal Agencies

- Local, Industry, and Other Partners

Mapping and Planning Updates

Regional Plans/RRTs

- Region 5 Inland Sensitivity Atlas
- Greater St. Louis Sub-area

- Great Rivers Sub-area

- Minneapolis/St. Paul Sub-area

* Quad Cities Sub-area

Mobile Oil Detection App (tentative)

Break

UMR Activities (Strategic Plan)

- 2024 Activities Review
- 2025 Activity Planning

Other Business

Adjourn

Mobile QOil Detection App:
Smart Phone Application for DOI Qil Spill Responders | U.S. Geological Survey

Presenter

Tony Falconio, IL EPA/AII

All

Barbi Lee, USEPA
Mark Ellis, UMRBA
Joe Krauska, USEPA
Nick Goeke, Tetra Tech
David Morrison, USEPA
Joe Davis, USEPA

(Dr. Jeff Steevens, USGS)

Mark Ellis, UMRBA

All

Meeting information can be found at:
UMR Hazardous Spills Coordination Group | Upper Mississippi River Basin Association



https://www.usgs.gov/centers/columbia-environmental-research-center/science/smart-phone-application-doi-oil-spill
https://umrba.org/event/umr-hazardous-spills-coordination-group/12-12-24

